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Fall	
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  Fall	
  2009	
  to	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  

Cañada	
  College	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Architecture	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Design	
   	
  40	
  	
   	
  25	
  	
   	
  45	
  	
   	
  43	
  	
   	
  40	
  	
   0%	
  
	
   Biological	
  Sciences	
   	
  624	
  	
   	
  710	
  	
   	
  753	
  	
   	
  696	
  	
   	
  654	
  	
   5%	
  
	
   Business	
  and	
  Management	
   	
  922	
  	
   	
  1,119	
  	
   	
  983	
  	
   	
  913	
  	
   	
  798	
  	
   -­‐16%	
  
	
   Education	
   	
  1,480	
  	
   	
  1,386	
  	
   	
  1,413	
  	
   	
  1,448	
  	
   	
  1,191	
  	
   -­‐24%	
  
	
   Engineering	
  and	
  Industrial	
  Technologies	
   	
  71	
  	
   	
  105	
  	
   	
  71	
  	
   	
  119	
  	
   	
  77	
  	
   8%	
  
	
   Environmental	
  Sciences	
  and	
  Technologies	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Family	
  and	
  Consumer	
  Sciences	
   	
  1,665	
  	
   	
  1,627	
  	
   	
  1,660	
  	
   	
  1,319	
  	
   	
  1,299	
  	
   -­‐28%	
  
	
   Fine	
  and	
  Applied	
  Arts	
   	
  889	
  	
   	
  1,042	
  	
   	
  721	
  	
   	
  695	
  	
   	
  660	
  	
   -­‐35%	
  
	
   Foreign	
  Language	
   	
  223	
  	
   	
  226	
  	
   	
  197	
  	
   	
  150	
  	
   	
  115	
  	
   -­‐94%	
  
	
   Health	
   	
  479	
  	
   	
  521	
  	
   	
  416	
  	
   	
  549	
  	
   	
  457	
  	
   -­‐5%	
  
	
   Humanities	
  (Letters)	
   	
  1,249	
  	
   	
  1,835	
  	
   	
  1,877	
  	
   	
  2,162	
  	
   	
  2,090	
  	
   40%	
  
	
   Information	
  Technology	
   	
  55	
  	
   	
  60	
  	
   	
  95	
  	
   	
  46	
  	
   	
  110	
  	
   50%	
  
	
   Interdisciplinary	
  Studies	
   	
  3,596	
  	
   	
  2,198	
  	
   	
  2,231	
  	
   	
  2,013	
  	
   	
  1,910	
  	
   -­‐88%	
  
	
   Law	
   	
  138	
  	
   	
  151	
  	
   	
  109	
  	
   	
  114	
  	
   	
  107	
  	
   -­‐29%	
  
	
   Library	
  Science	
   	
  12	
  	
   	
  27	
  	
   	
  56	
  	
   	
  40	
  	
   	
  46	
  	
   74%	
  
	
   Mathematics	
   	
  710	
  	
   	
  1,270	
  	
   	
  1,351	
  	
   	
  1,520	
  	
   	
  1,500	
  	
   53%	
  
	
   Media	
  and	
  Communications	
   	
  369	
  	
   	
  316	
  	
   	
  254	
  	
   	
  286	
  	
   	
  299	
  	
   -­‐23%	
  
	
   Physical	
  Sciences	
   	
  498	
  	
   	
  511	
  	
   	
  603	
  	
   	
  630	
  	
   	
  564	
  	
   12%	
  
	
   Psychology	
   	
  335	
  	
   	
  268	
  	
   	
  255	
  	
   	
  301	
  	
   	
  343	
  	
   2%	
  
	
   Public	
  and	
  Protective	
  Services	
   	
  194	
  	
   	
  177	
  	
   	
  156	
  	
   	
  183	
  	
   	
  188	
  	
   -­‐3%	
  
	
   Social	
  Sciences	
   	
  1,102	
  	
   	
  1,133	
  	
   	
  1,147	
  	
   	
  1,274	
  	
   	
  1,143	
  	
   4%	
  

College	
  of	
  San	
  Mateo	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Agriculture	
  and	
  Natural	
  Resources	
   	
  70	
  	
   	
  39	
  	
   	
  58	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Architecture	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Design	
   	
  106	
  	
   	
  98	
  	
   	
  92	
  	
   	
  66	
  	
   	
  76	
  	
   -­‐39%	
  
	
   Biological	
  Sciences	
   	
  977	
  	
   	
  884	
  	
   	
  992	
  	
   	
  953	
  	
   	
  899	
  	
   -­‐9%	
  
	
   Business	
  and	
  Management	
   	
  1,919	
  	
   	
  1,815	
  	
   	
  1,803	
  	
   	
  1,539	
  	
   	
  1,564	
  	
   -­‐23%	
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   Commercial	
  Services	
   	
  210	
  	
   	
  192	
  	
   	
  199	
  	
   	
  201	
  	
   	
  164	
  	
   -­‐28%	
  
	
   Education	
   	
  2,476	
  	
   	
  2,135	
  	
   	
  2,225	
  	
   	
  2,263	
  	
   	
  2,130	
  	
   -­‐16%	
  
	
   Engineering	
  and	
  Industrial	
  Technologies	
   	
  660	
  	
   	
  697	
  	
   	
  608	
  	
   	
  657	
  	
   	
  695	
  	
   5%	
  
	
   Family	
  and	
  Consumer	
  Sciences	
   	
  68	
  	
   	
  27	
  	
   	
  58	
  	
   	
  66	
  	
   	
  58	
  	
   -­‐17%	
  
	
   Fine	
  and	
  Applied	
  Arts	
   	
  2,327	
  	
   	
  1,919	
  	
   	
  1,745	
  	
   	
  1,627	
  	
   	
  1,622	
  	
   -­‐43%	
  
	
   Foreign	
  Language	
   	
  636	
  	
   	
  286	
  	
   	
  293	
  	
   	
  282	
  	
   	
  212	
  	
   -­‐200%	
  
	
   Health	
   	
  810	
  	
   	
  752	
  	
   	
  674	
  	
   	
  631	
  	
   	
  570	
  	
   -­‐42%	
  
	
   Humanities	
  (Letters)	
   	
  2,753	
  	
   	
  3,207	
  	
   	
  3,183	
  	
   	
  3,144	
  	
   	
  3,036	
  	
   9%	
  
	
   Information	
  Technology	
   	
  318	
  	
   	
  342	
  	
   	
  314	
  	
   	
  426	
  	
   	
  473	
  	
   33%	
  
	
   Interdisciplinary	
  Studies	
   	
  2,636	
  	
   	
  1,287	
  	
   	
  1,224	
  	
   	
  1,535	
  	
   	
  1,614	
  	
   -­‐63%	
  
	
   Library	
  Science	
   	
  10	
  	
   	
  40	
  	
   	
  68	
  	
   	
  118	
  	
   	
  162	
  	
   94%	
  
	
   Mathematics	
   	
  1,389	
  	
   	
  2,240	
  	
   	
  2,212	
  	
   	
  2,235	
  	
   	
  2,221	
  	
   37%	
  
	
   Media	
  and	
  Communications	
   	
  448	
  	
   	
  599	
  	
   	
  625	
  	
   	
  629	
  	
   	
  581	
  	
   23%	
  
	
   Physical	
  Sciences	
   	
  1,304	
  	
   	
  1,084	
  	
   	
  1,243	
  	
   	
  1,111	
  	
   	
  1,181	
  	
   -­‐10%	
  
	
   Psychology	
   	
  1,018	
  	
   	
  857	
  	
   	
  900	
  	
   	
  915	
  	
   	
  1,020	
  	
   0%	
  
	
   Public	
  and	
  Protective	
  Services	
   	
  952	
  	
   	
  931	
  	
   	
  957	
  	
   	
  794	
  	
   	
  759	
  	
   -­‐25%	
  
	
   Social	
  Sciences	
   	
  2,962	
  	
   	
  2,573	
  	
   	
  2,425	
  	
   	
  2,277	
  	
   	
  2,239	
  	
   -­‐32%	
  

Skyline	
  College	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Biological	
  Sciences	
   	
  964	
  	
   	
  1,019	
  	
   	
  1,019	
  	
   	
  1,140	
  	
   	
  1,107	
  	
   13%	
  
	
   Business	
  and	
  Management	
   	
  2,176	
  	
   	
  1,877	
  	
   	
  1,859	
  	
   	
  2,031	
  	
   	
  1,938	
  	
   -­‐12%	
  
	
   Commercial	
  Services	
   	
  488	
  	
   	
  179	
  	
   	
  200	
  	
   	
  211	
  	
   	
  189	
  	
   -­‐158%	
  
	
   Education	
   	
  2,354	
  	
   	
  2,136	
  	
   	
  2,131	
  	
   	
  2,056	
  	
   	
  2,272	
  	
   -­‐4%	
  
	
   Engineering	
  and	
  Industrial	
  Technologies	
   	
  868	
  	
   	
  870	
  	
   	
  896	
  	
   	
  809	
  	
   	
  798	
  	
   -­‐9%	
  
	
   Environmental	
  Sciences	
  and	
  Technologies	
   	
  61	
  	
   	
  87	
  	
   	
  118	
  	
   	
  81	
  	
   	
  69	
  	
   12%	
  
	
   Family	
  and	
  Consumer	
  Sciences	
   	
  1,106	
  	
   	
  971	
  	
   	
  916	
  	
   	
  811	
  	
   	
  699	
  	
   -­‐58%	
  
	
   Fine	
  and	
  Applied	
  Arts	
   	
  1,720	
  	
   	
  1,646	
  	
   	
  1,709	
  	
   	
  1,601	
  	
   	
  1,701	
  	
   -­‐1%	
  
	
   Foreign	
  Language	
   	
  254	
  	
   	
  324	
  	
   	
  274	
  	
   	
  275	
  	
   	
  272	
  	
   7%	
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  Enrollments	
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   2-­‐Digit	
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  Fall	
  2009	
  to	
  
Fall	
  2013	
  

	
   Health	
   	
  330	
  	
   	
  414	
  	
   	
  580	
  	
   	
  533	
  	
   	
  572	
  	
   42%	
  
	
   Humanities	
  (Letters)	
   	
  2,530	
  	
   	
  2,851	
  	
   	
  3,286	
  	
   	
  3,204	
  	
   	
  3,462	
  	
   27%	
  
	
   Information	
  Technology	
   	
  72	
  	
   	
  46	
  	
   	
  50	
  	
   	
  15	
  	
   	
  3	
  	
   -­‐2300%	
  
	
   Interdisciplinary	
  Studies	
   	
  4,435	
  	
   	
  2,285	
  	
   	
  2,407	
  	
   	
  2,501	
  	
   	
  2,682	
  	
   -­‐65%	
  
	
   Law	
   	
  120	
  	
   	
  108	
  	
   	
  91	
  	
   	
  92	
  	
   	
  60	
  	
   -­‐100%	
  
	
   Library	
  Science	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Mathematics	
   	
  1,081	
  	
   	
  1,979	
  	
   	
  2,014	
  	
   	
  2,100	
  	
   	
  2,303	
  	
   53%	
  
	
   Media	
  and	
  Communications	
   	
  318	
  	
   	
  329	
  	
   	
  225	
  	
   	
  122	
  	
   	
  161	
  	
   -­‐98%	
  
	
   Physical	
  Sciences	
   	
  902	
  	
   	
  831	
  	
   	
  869	
  	
   	
  958	
  	
   	
  993	
  	
   9%	
  
	
   Psychology	
   	
  1,133	
  	
   	
  1,091	
  	
   	
  1,219	
  	
   	
  1,201	
  	
   	
  1,213	
  	
   7%	
  
	
   Public	
  and	
  Protective	
  Services	
   	
  262	
  	
   	
  264	
  	
   	
  295	
  	
   	
  282	
  	
   	
  279	
  	
   6%	
  
	
   Social	
  Sciences	
   	
  2,362	
  	
   	
  2,437	
  	
   	
  2,460	
  	
   	
  2,465	
  	
   	
  2,515	
  	
   6%	
  

	
  


